
 STATE FLEET SERVICES 
 PUBLIC AUCTION 
 JUNE 8, 2017 – 11:00 AM – BISMARCK 

 
VEHICLES MAY BE ADDED OR DELETED AND MILEAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE UP TO TIME OF SALE.  THESE VEHICLES MAY HAVE HAIL DAMAGE 
OR OTHER VISIBLE DEFECTS THAT ARE NOT DISCLOSED.  PLEASE CAREFULLY INSPECT ANY AND ALL VEHICLES YOU MIGHT WANT TO BID ON 
BEFORE BIDDING.  SEE DISCLAIMER AT THE BOTTOM OF PAGE. 
June 7, 2017 

NO UNIT MILES DESCRIPTION ENGINE COLOR ACCESSORIES COMMENTS 
 

Accessory Codes: AC-air conditioning; AP-adjustable pedals; AS-auto start; AT- automatic transmission; CC-cruise control; DRW-dual rear wheel; ETC-electronic transfer case; HFP-hands free 
phone, HS-heated seats; KE-keyless entry; LMB-lumbar support; MT-manual transmission; OS-On Star; PL-power locks; PM-power mirrors; PS-power seats; PW-power windows; RAC-rear air 
conditioning; RS-reverse sensor; RSC-roll stability control; SWC-steering wheel control; SR-satellite radio, TB-trailer brake; SB-service brake 
  
TERMS:  CASH OR CHECK.  Driver's license or other proper identification necessary to obtain bidding number.  All purchases must be paid in full day of the auction sale.  If paying by check, please have two 
checks:  one to pay for vehicle; one to pay for tax, license, & title. THESE VEHICLES ARE SOLD AS IS, NO WARRANTY OR GUARANTEE.  The purchaser agrees that flaws or defects of any sort may 
in fact exist in these vehicles.  Purchaser forever waives any claim of any nature against the auctioneer, NDDOT, or the State related to any condition of defect of the vehicle.  Any notation upon any documentation 
or advertisement is provided as mere courtesy to the Purchaser, and should not be considered a disclosure of the condition of the vehicle.  All sales are final when awarded to the highest bidder.  Buyer accepts 
full responsibility for all purchases made and holds the auction company, clerks, and owners free of any liabilities in the event of theft or disappearance of any items purchased.  No items to be removed from 
the premises without full settlement.  Purchaser must assume all responsibility, all cost of title transfer and required registration fees.  All vehicles must be removed from the premises day of sale.     

Questions can be directed to State Fleet at 701-328-1472 
 

Page 1 of 4 

1 03018 80457 2011 FORD FUSION SE 4 DR SEDAN 4 CYL 2.5L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.RS.SR.LMB.SWC   
2 03040 74054 2011 FORD FUSION SE 4 DR SEDAN 4 CYL 2.5L MAROON AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.RS.SR.LMB.SWC   
3 03042 74620 2011 FORD FUSION SE 4 DR SEDAN 4 CYL 2.5L BLUE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.RS.SR.LMB.SWC   
4 03105 61523 2011 FORD FUSION SE 4 DR SEDAN 4 CYL 2.5L BLACK AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.RS.SR.LMB.SWC   
5 03115 73076 2011 FORD FUSION SE 4 DR SEDAN 4 CYL 2.5L BLUE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.RS.SR.LMB.SWC   
6 03122 75179 2011 FORD FUSION SE 4 DR SEDAN 4 CYL 2.5L GREY AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.RS.SR.LMB.SWC   
7 03130 69955 2011 FORD FUSION SE 4 DR SEDAN 4 CYL 2.5L BLUE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.RS.SR.LMB.SWC   
8 03140 83375 2011 FORD FUSION SE 4 DR SEDAN 4 CYL 2.5L RED AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.RS.SR.LMB.SWC   
9 03141 79897 2011 FORD FUSION SE 4 DR SEDAN 4 CYL 2.5L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.RS.SR.LMB.SWC   
10 03183 71060 2011 FORD FUSION SE 4 DR SEDAN 4 CYL 2.5L BLUE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.RS.SR.LMB.SWC   
11 03200 81409 2011 FORD FUSION SE 4 DR SEDAN 4 CYL 2.5L SILVER AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.RS.SR.LMB.SWC   
12 03205 71127 2011 FORD FUSION SE 4 DR SEDAN 4 CYL 2.5L BLACK AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.RS.SR.LMB.SWC   
13 03239 82618 2011 FORD FUSION SE 4 DR SEDAN 4 CYL 2.5L SILVER AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.RS.SR.LMB.SWC   
14 03242 80232 2012 CHEVROLET MALIBU LS 4 DR SEDAN FFV 4 CYL 2.4L SILVER AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.OS.RSC.LMB   
15 03273 80286 2012 CHEVROLET MALIBU LS 4 DR SEDAN FFV 4 CYL 2.4L MOCHA AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.OS.RSC.LMB  
16 03292 76233 2012 CHEVROLET MALIBU LS 4 DR SEDAN FFV 4 CYL 2.4L SILVER AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.OS.RSC.LMB  
17 03329 74840 2012 CHEVROLET MALIBU LS 4 DR SEDAN FFV 4 CYL 2.4L GOLD AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.OS.RSC.LMB  
18 03489 74128 2011 FORD FUSION SE 4 DR SEDAN 4 CYL 2.5L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.RS.SR.LMB.SWC   
19 03497 78600 2011 FORD FUSION SE 4 DR SEDAN 4 CYL 2.5L BLUE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.RS.SR.LMB.SWC   
20 03986 69258 2012 FORD FUSION HYBRID 4 DR SEDAN 4 CYL 2.5L WHITE CVT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.SR.LMB.RSC   
21 06149 78400 2014 RAM 1500 5TN CREW CAB 4X4 W/6`4" SB 8 CYL 5.7L BLUE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PM.PW.TB.SR.HFP.LMB.RSC.ETC   
22 06150 87026 2014 RAM 1500 5TN CREW CAB 4X4 W/6`4" SB 8 CYL 5.7L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PM.PW.TB.SR.HFP.LMB.RSC.ETC   
23 06159 102509 2014 RAM 1500 5TN CREW CAB 4X4 W/6`4" SB 8 CYL 5.7L BLUE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PM.PW.TB.SR.HFP.LMB.RSC.ETC   
24 06176 91484 2014 RAM 1500 5TN QUAD CAB 4X4 SB 8 CYL 5.7L BLACK AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PM.PW.TB.SR.RSC.ETC   
25 06179 84791 2014 RAM 1500 5TN QUAD CAB 4X4 SB 8 CYL 5.7L RED AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PM.PW.TB.SR.RSC.ETC   
26 06181 85637 2014 RAM 1500 5TN QUAD CAB 4X4 SB 8 CYL 5.7L BLACK AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PM.PW.TB.SR.RSC.ETC   
27 06188 87608 2014 RAM 1500 5TN QUAD CAB 4X4 SB 8 CYL 5.7L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PM.PW.TB.SR.HFP.RSC.ETC   
28 06196 102740 2013 FORD F150 5TN SUPERCREW CAB 4X4 SB 6 CYL 3.5L GRAY AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PM.PW.TB.HFP.RSC.LMB.ETC   
29 06245 111380 2013 CHEVROLET 2500 7TN EXT CAB 4X4 LB 8 CYL 6.0L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PM.PW.TB.OS.HFP.RSC.LMB  



 STATE FLEET SERVICES 
 PUBLIC AUCTION 
 JUNE 8, 2017 – 11:00 AM – BISMARCK 

 
VEHICLES MAY BE ADDED OR DELETED AND MILEAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE UP TO TIME OF SALE.  THESE VEHICLES MAY HAVE HAIL DAMAGE 
OR OTHER VISIBLE DEFECTS THAT ARE NOT DISCLOSED.  PLEASE CAREFULLY INSPECT ANY AND ALL VEHICLES YOU MIGHT WANT TO BID ON 
BEFORE BIDDING.  SEE DISCLAIMER AT THE BOTTOM OF PAGE. 
June 7, 2017 

NO UNIT MILES DESCRIPTION ENGINE COLOR ACCESSORIES COMMENTS 
 

Accessory Codes: AC-air conditioning; AP-adjustable pedals; AS-auto start; AT- automatic transmission; CC-cruise control; DRW-dual rear wheel; ETC-electronic transfer case; HFP-hands free 
phone, HS-heated seats; KE-keyless entry; LMB-lumbar support; MT-manual transmission; OS-On Star; PL-power locks; PM-power mirrors; PS-power seats; PW-power windows; RAC-rear air 
conditioning; RS-reverse sensor; RSC-roll stability control; SWC-steering wheel control; SR-satellite radio, TB-trailer brake; SB-service brake 
  
TERMS:  CASH OR CHECK.  Driver's license or other proper identification necessary to obtain bidding number.  All purchases must be paid in full day of the auction sale.  If paying by check, please have two 
checks:  one to pay for vehicle; one to pay for tax, license, & title. THESE VEHICLES ARE SOLD AS IS, NO WARRANTY OR GUARANTEE.  The purchaser agrees that flaws or defects of any sort may 
in fact exist in these vehicles.  Purchaser forever waives any claim of any nature against the auctioneer, NDDOT, or the State related to any condition of defect of the vehicle.  Any notation upon any documentation 
or advertisement is provided as mere courtesy to the Purchaser, and should not be considered a disclosure of the condition of the vehicle.  All sales are final when awarded to the highest bidder.  Buyer accepts 
full responsibility for all purchases made and holds the auction company, clerks, and owners free of any liabilities in the event of theft or disappearance of any items purchased.  No items to be removed from 
the premises without full settlement.  Purchaser must assume all responsibility, all cost of title transfer and required registration fees.  All vehicles must be removed from the premises day of sale.     

Questions can be directed to State Fleet at 701-328-1472 
 

Page 2 of 4 

30 06251 126042 2013 RAM 1500 5TN QUAD CAB 4X4 SB 8 CYL 5.7L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PM.PW.TB.SR.RSC.ETC   
31 06372 88527 2011 FORD F150 5TN XLT CREW CAB 4X4 SB 

FFV 
8 CYL 5.0L RED AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PM.PW.TB.HFP.ETC.SR.LMB.SWC  6.5 FOOT BOX 

32 06421 22417 2006 CHEVROLET COLORADO 3TN EXT CAB 
4X2 

4 CYL 3.5L WHITE AT.AC.CC   

33 06673 59874 2008 CHEVROLET UPLANDER/BRAUN MINI VAN 
W/ADA MOBILITY PACKAGE FFV 

6 CYL 3.9L WHITE AT.AC.CC.KE.PS.PM.PW.SR.OS.RAC.RSC   

34 06928 51198 2009 DODGE CARAVAN SE MINI PASSENER 
VAN 

6 CYL 3.3L SANDSTONE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.LMB.RSC   

35 07107 94620 2007 CHEVROLET EQUINOX LS 4 DR COMPACT 
UTILITY AWD 

6 CYL 3.4L AMETHYST AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PM.PW.RSC   

36 07163 88801 2008 CHEVROLET TRAILBLAZER 4 DR 
COMPACT UTILITY 4X4 

6 CYL 4.2L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PM.PW.RSC.ETC.LMB   

37 07273 100336 2011 CHEVROLET TRAVERSE LS 4 DR 
COMPACT UTILITY AWD 

6 CYL 3.6L SILVER AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PM.PW.SR.OS.RAC.RSC   

38 07499 30710 2001 DODGE 3500 1TN REG CAB 4X4 W/DUMP 
BOX DRW 

8 CYL 5.9L WHITE AT   

39 07601 90535 2005 CHEVROLET 3500 1TN LS CREW CAB 4X4 
DSL DRW 

8 CYL 6.6L SILVER MT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PM.PW.OS   

40 07808 75252 2009 FORD ESCAPE 4 DR COMPACT UTILITY 
4X4 

4 CYL 2.5L BLACK AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PM.PW.SR   

41 08050 72898 2010 FORD FUSION SE 4 DR SEDAN 4 CYL 2.5L SMOKE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.SR.LMB.RSC   
42 08066 73592 2010 FORD FUSION SE 4 DR SEDAN 4 CYL 2.5L SILVER AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.SR.LMB.RSC   
43 08067 68296 2010 FORD FUSION SE 4 DR SEDAN 4 CYL 2.5L GREY AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.SR.LMB.RSC   
44 08102 62354 2010 FORD FUSION SE 4 DR SEDAN 4 CYL 2.5L BLUE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.SR.LMB.RSC   
45 08105 60870 2010 FORD FUSION SE 4 DR SEDAN 4 CYL 2.5L BLACK AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.SR.LMB.RSC   
46 08122 67915 2010 FORD FUSION SE 4 DR SEDAN 4 CYL 2.5L BLUE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.SR.LMB.RSC   
47 08370 90287 2007 CHEVROLET 3500 15 PASSENGER VAN 8 CYL 6.0L RED AT.AC.CC.PL.PM.PW.RAC.RSC   
48 08375 98406 2008 CHEVROLET 3500 15 PASSENGER VAN 8 CYL 6.0L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.PM.PW.RAC.RSC  REAR SEAT MISSING 
49 08382 111703 2008 CHEVROLET 3500 15 PASSENGER VAN 8 CYL 6.0L RED AT.AC.CC.PL.PM.PW.RAC.RSC   



 STATE FLEET SERVICES 
 PUBLIC AUCTION 
 JUNE 8, 2017 – 11:00 AM – BISMARCK 

 
VEHICLES MAY BE ADDED OR DELETED AND MILEAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE UP TO TIME OF SALE.  THESE VEHICLES MAY HAVE HAIL DAMAGE 
OR OTHER VISIBLE DEFECTS THAT ARE NOT DISCLOSED.  PLEASE CAREFULLY INSPECT ANY AND ALL VEHICLES YOU MIGHT WANT TO BID ON 
BEFORE BIDDING.  SEE DISCLAIMER AT THE BOTTOM OF PAGE. 
June 7, 2017 

NO UNIT MILES DESCRIPTION ENGINE COLOR ACCESSORIES COMMENTS 
 

Accessory Codes: AC-air conditioning; AP-adjustable pedals; AS-auto start; AT- automatic transmission; CC-cruise control; DRW-dual rear wheel; ETC-electronic transfer case; HFP-hands free 
phone, HS-heated seats; KE-keyless entry; LMB-lumbar support; MT-manual transmission; OS-On Star; PL-power locks; PM-power mirrors; PS-power seats; PW-power windows; RAC-rear air 
conditioning; RS-reverse sensor; RSC-roll stability control; SWC-steering wheel control; SR-satellite radio, TB-trailer brake; SB-service brake 
  
TERMS:  CASH OR CHECK.  Driver's license or other proper identification necessary to obtain bidding number.  All purchases must be paid in full day of the auction sale.  If paying by check, please have two 
checks:  one to pay for vehicle; one to pay for tax, license, & title. THESE VEHICLES ARE SOLD AS IS, NO WARRANTY OR GUARANTEE.  The purchaser agrees that flaws or defects of any sort may 
in fact exist in these vehicles.  Purchaser forever waives any claim of any nature against the auctioneer, NDDOT, or the State related to any condition of defect of the vehicle.  Any notation upon any documentation 
or advertisement is provided as mere courtesy to the Purchaser, and should not be considered a disclosure of the condition of the vehicle.  All sales are final when awarded to the highest bidder.  Buyer accepts 
full responsibility for all purchases made and holds the auction company, clerks, and owners free of any liabilities in the event of theft or disappearance of any items purchased.  No items to be removed from 
the premises without full settlement.  Purchaser must assume all responsibility, all cost of title transfer and required registration fees.  All vehicles must be removed from the premises day of sale.     

Questions can be directed to State Fleet at 701-328-1472 
 

Page 3 of 4 

50 08653 93939 2006 GMC 3500 1TN EXT CAB 4X2 FLATBED 8 CYL 6.0L RED AT.AC.CC.SB  
51 08656 158744 2007 CHEVROLET CARGO 7000 1TN CARGO 

VAN 
8 CYL 6.0L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PW.RAC   

52 08689 38584 2007 DODGE 3500 1TN QUAD CAB 4X4 DRW 
FLATBED 

8 CYL 5.7L SILVER AT.AC.CC   

53 08747 129247 2010 CHEVROLET 3500 1TN CREW CAB 4X4 LB 
DRW 

8 CYL 6.0L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PM.PW.TB   

54 08756 27167 2011 FORD F350 1TN CREW CAB 4X4 LB 8 CYL 6.2L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PM.PW.TB.RS.ETC  EXTENSIVE DAMAGE 
INSIDE AND OUTSIDE; 
MARKED TITLE; NOT 
TOTALED 

55 09128 62439 2004 FORD F550 SA SUPER CAB DUMP 4X4 8 CYL 6.0L 
DIESEL 

WHITE 5-SP AT.AC.CC; RATIO 4.88 2036 HRS 

56 09525 102093 2000 INTERNATIONAL 2554 SA DUMP 6 CYL 
530E 

ORANGE 6-SP ALLISON AT; 300 HP; RATIO 5.38;  
39,000 GVWR 

5132 HRS; CRACKED 
FRAME 

57 09568 153196 2002 INTERNATIONAL 2554 SA DUMP 6 CYL 
530E 

ORANGE 6-SP ALLISON AT; 300 HP; RATIO 5.63;  
39,000 GVWR 

5718 HRS 

58 09600 214375 2003 INTERNATIONAL 7400 TA DUMP & SPREAD 
  W/FRONT PLOW & WING 

6 CYL 
530E 

ORANGE 6-SP ALLISON AT; 300 HP; RATIO 5.86; 
56,000 GVWR 

9178 HRS 

59 09601 248084 2003 INTERNATIONAL 7400 TA DUMP & SPREAD 
  W/FRONT PLOW & WING 

6 CYL 
530E 

ORANGE 6-SP ALLISON AT; 300 HP; RATIO 5.86;  
56,000 GVWR 

9280 HRS; ENGINE 
NEEDS WORK--
COMPRESSION 
GETTING INTO 
COOLANT 

60 09808 157425 1996 INTERNATIONAL 4700 SA DUMP & 
SPREAD 

6 CYL 
DT466 

WHITE 4-SP ALLISON AT; 210 HP; RATIO 4.44;  
25,500 GVWR 

552 HRS 

61 17364 77599 2010 FORD INTERCEPTOR POLICE 4 DR SEDAN  
FFV 

8 CYL 4.6L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW   

62 17395 84842 2010 FORD INTERCEPTOR POLICE 4 DR SEDAN  
FFV 

8 CYL 4.6L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW   

63 17479 83404 2012 FORD EXPEDITION 5TN FS UTILITY 4 DR 8 CYL 5.4L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PM.PW.RSC   



 STATE FLEET SERVICES 
 PUBLIC AUCTION 
 JUNE 8, 2017 – 11:00 AM – BISMARCK 

 
VEHICLES MAY BE ADDED OR DELETED AND MILEAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE UP TO TIME OF SALE.  THESE VEHICLES MAY HAVE HAIL DAMAGE 
OR OTHER VISIBLE DEFECTS THAT ARE NOT DISCLOSED.  PLEASE CAREFULLY INSPECT ANY AND ALL VEHICLES YOU MIGHT WANT TO BID ON 
BEFORE BIDDING.  SEE DISCLAIMER AT THE BOTTOM OF PAGE. 
June 7, 2017 

NO UNIT MILES DESCRIPTION ENGINE COLOR ACCESSORIES COMMENTS 
 

Accessory Codes: AC-air conditioning; AP-adjustable pedals; AS-auto start; AT- automatic transmission; CC-cruise control; DRW-dual rear wheel; ETC-electronic transfer case; HFP-hands free 
phone, HS-heated seats; KE-keyless entry; LMB-lumbar support; MT-manual transmission; OS-On Star; PL-power locks; PM-power mirrors; PS-power seats; PW-power windows; RAC-rear air 
conditioning; RS-reverse sensor; RSC-roll stability control; SWC-steering wheel control; SR-satellite radio, TB-trailer brake; SB-service brake 
  
TERMS:  CASH OR CHECK.  Driver's license or other proper identification necessary to obtain bidding number.  All purchases must be paid in full day of the auction sale.  If paying by check, please have two 
checks:  one to pay for vehicle; one to pay for tax, license, & title. THESE VEHICLES ARE SOLD AS IS, NO WARRANTY OR GUARANTEE.  The purchaser agrees that flaws or defects of any sort may 
in fact exist in these vehicles.  Purchaser forever waives any claim of any nature against the auctioneer, NDDOT, or the State related to any condition of defect of the vehicle.  Any notation upon any documentation 
or advertisement is provided as mere courtesy to the Purchaser, and should not be considered a disclosure of the condition of the vehicle.  All sales are final when awarded to the highest bidder.  Buyer accepts 
full responsibility for all purchases made and holds the auction company, clerks, and owners free of any liabilities in the event of theft or disappearance of any items purchased.  No items to be removed from 
the premises without full settlement.  Purchaser must assume all responsibility, all cost of title transfer and required registration fees.  All vehicles must be removed from the premises day of sale.     

Questions can be directed to State Fleet at 701-328-1472 
 

Page 4 of 4 

XL EL 4X4 FFV 
64 17505 76743 2013 FORD INTERCEPTOR POLICE 4 DR SEDAN 

AWD 
6 CYL 3.5L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.RS.HFP.RSC.AP  ECOBOOST ENGINE 

65 17514 83860 2013 FORD INTERCEPTOR POLICE 4 DR SEDAN 
AWD 

6 CYL 3.5L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.RS.HFP.RSC.AP  ECOBOOST ENGINE 

66 17516 134576 2013 FORD INTERCEPTOR POLICE 4 DR SEDAN 
AWD 

6 CYL 3.5L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.RS.HFP.RSC.AP  ECOBOOST ENGINE 

67 17518 73405 2013 FORD INTERCEPTOR POLICE 4 DR SEDAN 
AWD 

6 CYL 3.5L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.RS.HFP.RSC.AP  ECOBOOST ENGINE 

68 17522 83646 2013 FORD INTERCEPTOR POLICE 4 DR SEDAN 
AWD 

6 CYL 3.5L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.RS.HFP.RSC.AP  ECOBOOST ENGINE 

69 17532 104564 2014 FORD INTERCEPTOR POLICE 4 DR SEDAN 
AWD 

6 CYL 3.5L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.RS.HFP.RSC.AP  ECOBOOST ENGINE 

70 17543 90479 2013 CHEVROLET TAHOE POLICE UTILITY 4 DR 
4X2 FFV 

8 CYL 5.3L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.AS.PM.PW.RAC.RSC   

71 17546 109882 2014 CHEVROLET TAHOE POLICE UTILITY 4 DR 
4X2 FFV 

8 CYL 5.3L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.AS.PM.PW.RAC.RSC   

72 17552 76423 2014 CHEVROLET TAHOE POLICE UTILITY 4 DR 
4X2 FFV 

8 CYL 5.3L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.AS.PM.PW.RAC.RSC   

73 17560 70479 2014 FORD INTERCEPTOR POLICE 4 DR SEDAN 
AWD 

6 CYL 3.5L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.PS.PM.PW.RS.HFP.RSC.AP  TOTALED; 
ECOBOOST ENGINE 

74 17634 48247 2015 FORD INTERCEPTOR POLICE 4 DR SEDAN 
AWD 

6 CYL 3.6L WHITE AT.AC.CC.PL.KE.AS.PS.PM.PW.RS.HFP.LMB.RSC. 
RC.SWC.AP  

TOTALED 

 


